A self-cleaning collector for intermittent
applications where high collection efficiency is
essential, such as reclaiming precious metals.
• Two-stage cartridge for high-efficiency filtration on both
coarse and fine dusts.
• Compact, self-contained collector design allows
placement flexibility and saves floor space.
• Preassembled for easy, low-cost installation—no need

Automatic mechanical self-cleaning ensures the filter cartridge is cleaned every time the unit is shut off.
It does an excellent job more cost effectively, and it does it quietly because of heavy-duty construction,
special sound-attenuating material, and a vibration isolation motor mount.
Model
Nominal
Airflow*
(cfm)
Motor
(hp)
Inlet
(inches)
External
Static
Pressure
"wg
VS-2400 2400 5 8 5.7
2200 5 8 6.2
2000 5 8 6.7
1800 5 8 7.0
1600 5 8 7.2

Airflow*
(cfm)
Filter Area
(ft2)
Dust Drawer
Volume
(cu ft)
Shipping Weight
Dust Drawer
(lbs)
Shipping Weight
Hopper
(lbs)
Sound Level
dB(A)**
VS-550 550 65 1.8 350 490 69
VS-1200 1200 135 1.8 370 510 74
VS-1500 1500 177 1.8 385 525 79
VS-2400 2400 270 3.6 685 960 81
VS-3000 3000 354 3.6 776 1050 83
* Based on clean filters.
** Published dB(A) sound levels are for units without HEPA filter and are an overall average. This average is determined for one operating condition and in a
controlled laboratory environment. Actual installed equipment sound levels will vary depending on the measurement location, the operating condition, the
installation, and the environment.